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Progression Map 10/18/19

Latest Perimeter as of 10/17/19
@ 2140; 8,694 acres

[V} 0.25 0.5 0.75 1

Miles GB 10/18/19 0630

i
2

) <@

i
‘o=

) _::; { S \‘»-;/}/%7(.\ '\\ o
fﬁ/’d" Qk\\\ A .

o _:Ir 5 = . r\ I n :\ L T ..:\:V’ i A //f E{\j L . K I ."- I S _ :_/“}5\7 i

250 ORI AN . AN S

| Boundary Fire Progression (¢S iy T [

? 2019-09-08 29 growth ac 29 total ac

: 2019-09-09 68 growth ac 96 total ac ) %
2019-09-10 144 growth ac 240 total ac ;J/
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2019-09-12 16 growth ac 272 total ac
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2019-09-13 143 growth ac 415 total ac

2019-09-14 433 growth ac 848 total ac
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I 2019-09-19 20 growth ac 902 total ac
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2019-09-22 109 growth ac 1,011 total ac
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2019-09-24 135 growth ac 1,146 total ac

>

=

2019-09-26 183 growth ac 1,328 total ac
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1,403 growth ac 5,136 total ac
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- 2019-10-03 642 growth ac 5,777 total ac

|| 2019-10-04 94 growth ac 5,871 total ac

. 2019-10-05 235 growth ac 6,106 total ac

170 growth ac 6,276 total ac | J

203 growth ac 6,479 total ac

I 2019-10-08 186 growth ac 6,665 total ac

1 ] 2019-10-09 366 growth ac 7,031 total ac

| 2019-10-10 72 growth ac 7,103 total ac

2019-10-11 54 growth ac 7,157 total ac
.~ 2019-10-12 164 growth ac 7,321 total ac
| 2019-10-13 797 growth ac 8,118 total ac
| 2019-10-15 346 growth ac 8,464 total ac

| 2019-10-16 106 growth ac 8,570 total ac

I 2019-10-17 124 growth ac 8,694 total ac
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